CONTROL PERMIT SET USD  40.00 1.000  40.000  0.00 1.0000
EDI CHARGE SHP USD  16.00 1.000  16.000  0.00 1.0000
SCREENING FEE MIN USD  20.00 1.000  20.000  0.00 1.0000
PROFIT SHARE MIN USD  10.00 1.000  10.000  0.00 1.0000
SERVICE HANDLING FEE SHP USD  25.00 1.000  25.000  0.00 1.0000

926.60TOTAL 

GST

NINE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX AND CENTS SIXTY ONLY **

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE
--------------------------

SUBTOTAL

USD:

:
:

----------------------------

BY:

926.60
 0.00

DATE:

All payment must be crossed cheques payable to AGI FREIGHT SINGAPORE PTE LTD. Any Discrepancy on the